Underfloor Heating
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
+357 99710826
За уникальность,
соотношение цены и качества
и доверие потребителей
в категории «Теплые полы»

Heating cables
tLBE-131-2530
ordErInG InformAtIon
heating cable section
Product reference: type of the
heating section
Section length, m
Power, W
double-core heating section tLBE
Section type
heating area
recommended,
m2
rated power,
W
nominal power output,
W/m
Section length,
m
TLBE-7-105 0.7–1.0 105 15.0 7.0
TLBE-9,5-150 1.0–1.5 150 15.8 9.5
TLBE-12,5-210 1.5–2.0 210 16.8 12.5
TLBE-15,5-260 1.7–2.6 260 16.8 15.5
TLBE-21-350 2.3–3.4 350 16.7 21.0
TLBE-27-460 3.0–4.3 460 17.0 27.0
TLBE-33-560 3.7–5.5 560 17.0 33.0
TLBE-42-730 4.8–7.2 730 17.4 42.0
TLBE-55-980 6.5–9.6 980 17.8 55.0
TLBE-71-1265 8.0–12.0 1,265 17.8 71.0
TLBE-84-1500 10–14.8 1,500 17.9 84.0
TLBE-102-1855 12.3–17.0 1,855 18.2 102.0
TLBE-131-2530 16.8–25 2,530 19.3 131.0
TLBE-159-2680 17.8–26 2,680 16.9 159.0
APProvAL dEtAILS
The compliance with all necessary requirements is
approved by appropriate certificates:
InStALLAtIon

Warmstad Profi Double-core heating mat
mhh-n-100-1,00
ordErInG InformAtIon
heating mat
Product reference: type of the
heating mat
Power, W
Area, m2
PRODUCT DESIGN
10
war anty
ye
25
a rs
r
ProdUCt rEfErEnCES
double-core heating mat mhh-n 100 W/m2
mat type Area, m2 Power, W Cable length, m
MHH-N-100-1,00 1.00 100 11.5
MHH-N-150-1,50 1.50 150 18.0
MHH-N-200-2,00 2.00 200 28.0
MHH-N-250-2,50 2.50 250 29.5
MHH-N-300-3,00 3.00 300 40.0
MHH-N-350-3,50 3.50 350 49.0
MHH-N-400-4,00 4.00 400 47.0
MHH-N-500-5,00 5.00 500 62.0
MHH-N-600-6,00 6.00 600 75.0
MHH-N-700-7,00 7.00 700 86.0
MHH-N-800-8,00 8.00 800 110.0
MHH-N-900-9,00 9.00 900 110.0
MHH-N-1000-10,00 10.00 1,000 123.0
MHH-N-1200-12,00 12.00 1,200 165.0
MHH-N-1500-15,00 15.00 1,500 192.0
Double-core FAST heating mat MHH-N 160 W/m2
mat type Area, m2 Power, W Cable length, m
MHH-N-160-1,00 1.00 160 16.5
MHH-N-240-1,50 1.50 240 21.5
MHH-N-340-2,15 2.15 340 36.0
MHH-N-480-2,50 2.50 400 46.0
MHH-N-480-3,00 3.00 480 51.0
MHH-N-640-4,00 4.00 640 64.0
MHH-N-800-5,00 5.00 800 86.0
MHH-N-960-6,00 6.00 960 104.0
MHH-N-1120-7,00 7.00 1,120 110.0
MHH-N-1280-8,00 8.00 1,280 128.0
MHH-N-1440-9,00 9.00 1,440 150.0
MHH-N-1600-10,00 10.00 1,600 160.0
MHH-N-1760-11,00 11.00 1,760 183.0
MHH-N-1920-12,00 12.00 1,920 180.0
MHH-N-2080-13,00 13.00 2,080 216.0
MHH-N-2240-14,00 14.00 2,240 217.0
MHH-N-2400-15,00 15.00 2,400 243.0
MHH-N-2560-16,00 16.00 2,560 253.0
MHH-N-2720-17,00 17.00 2,720 271.0
MHH-N-2880-18,00 18.00 2,880 289.0
MHH-N-3040-19,00 19.00 3,040 307.0
MHH-N-3200-20,00 20.00 3,200 308.0
Double-core SUPER FAST heating mat MHH-N 200 W/m2
mat type Area, m2 Power, W Cable length, m
MHH-N-100-0,50 0.50 100 7.5
MHH-N-200-1,00 1.00 200 14.0
MHH-N-300-1,50 1.50 300 19.0
MHH-N-400-2,00 2.00 400 31.0
MHH-N-500-2,50 2.50 500 37.0
MHH-N-600-3,00 3.00 600 41.0
MHH-N-700-3,50 3.50 700 49.0
MHH-N-800-4,00 4.00 800 55.0
MHH-N-900-4,50 4.50 900 59.0
MHH-N-1000-5,00 5.00 1,000 71.0
MHH-N-1200-6,00 6.00 1,200 76.0
MHH-N-1400-7,00 7.00 1,400 90.0
MHH-N-1600-8,00 8.00 1,600 107.0
MHH-N-1800-9,00 9.00 1,800 119.0
MHH-N-2000-10,00 10.00 2,000 128.0
MHH-N-2200-11,00 11.00 2,200 137.0
MHH-N-2400-12,00 12.00 2,400 150.0
MHH-N-3000-15,00 15.00 3,000 202.0
APProvAL dEtAILS
The compliance with all necessary requirements is
approved by appropriate certificates:
InStALLAtIon

MHH-81
MHH-93
MHH-10
MHH-12
MHH-15
MHH-16
MHH-20
MHH-22
MHH-24
MHH-25
MHH-27
MHH-28
MHH-30
Double-core SUPER FAST heating mat MHH 200 W/m2
mat type Area, m2 Power, W Cable length, m
MHH-100-0,5 0.5 100 7.5
MHH-200-1,0 1.0 200 14.0
MHH-300-1,5 1.5 300 24.0
MHH-400-2,0 2.0 400 31.0
MHH-500-2,5 2.5 500 37.0
MHH-600-3,0 3.0 600 41.0
MHH-700-3,5 3.5 700 49.0
MHH-800-4,0 4.0 800 55.0
MHH-900-4,5 4.5 900 59.0
MHH-1000-5,0 5.0 1,000 71.0
MHH-1200-6,0 6.0 1,200 76.0
MHH-1400-7,0 7.0 1,400 90.0
MHH-1600-8,0 8.0 1,600 107.0
APPr
The c
approv
Reco

5-3,80 3.8 545 45.0
0-4,80 4.8 650 54.0
5-5,70 5.7 815 66.0
0-6,80 6.8 930 77.0
40-7,80 7.8 1,040 86.0
25-9,00 9.0 1,225 102.0
15-11,00 11.0 1,515 117.0
90-12,70 12.7 1,690 132.0
00-14,00 14.0 2,000 156.0
50-15,00 14.9 2,250 172.0
00-16,00 16.0 2,400 185.0
50-17,00 17.0 2,550 202.0
00-18,00 18.0 2,700 212.0
50-19,00 19.0 2,850 227.0
00-20,00 20.0 3,000 240.0
MHH-1800-9,0 9.0 1,800 119.0
MHH-2000-10,0 10.0 2,000 128.0
MHH-2200-11,0 11.0 2,200 137.0
MHH-2400-12,0 12.0 2,400 150.0
MHH-3000-15,0 15.0 3,000 187.0
ovAL dEtAILS
ompliance with all necessary requirements is
ed by appropriate certificates:
InStALLAtIon

approved by appropriate certificates:
InStALLAtIon
For the installation of the heating mat a thermostat with
an appropriate temperature sensor is required. The tem-
perature sensor is also embedded in the cement mortar. It
should be placed in a corrugated tube in the middle of one
cable loop. The thermostat should be mounted on the wall
in the most suitable place for you.
Applicable norms, rules and data sheets as well as instruc-
tions and manuals are to be followed!
For detailed installation instructions please use the installa-
tion manual.
rohS
Double-core FAST heating mat with aluminium foil DFM 150 W/m2
Mat type Area, m2 Power, W
DFM-150-1.0/150 1.0 150
DFM-225-1.5/150 1.5 225
DFM-300-2.0/150 2.0 300
DFM-450-3.0/150 3.0 450
DFM-600-4.0/150 4.0 600
DFM-675-4.5/150 4.5 675
DFM-750-5.0/150 5.0 750
DFM-900-6.0/150 6.0 900
DFM-1050-7.0/150 7.0 1,050
DFM-1200-8.0/150 8.0 1,200
DFM-1350-9.0/150 9.0 1,350
DFM-1500-10.0/150 10.0 1,500
DFM-1800-12.0/150 12.0 1,800
DFM-2250-15.0/150 15.0 2,250
fmd-225-1.5/150
ordErInG InformAtIon
heating mat
Product reference: type of the
heating mat
Power, W
Area, m2
Power per square meter, W/ m2
Double-core FAST heating mat FMD 150 W/m2
mat type Area, m2 Power, W
FMD-75-0.50/150 0.5 75
FMD-112-0.75/150 0.75 112
FMD-150-1.0/150 1.0 150
FMD-225-1.5/150 1.5 225
FMD-300-2.0/150 2.0 300
FMD-450-3.0/150 3.0 450
FMD-600-4.0/150 4.0 600
FMD-750-5.0/150 5.0 750
FMD-900-6.0/150 6.0 900
FMD-1050-7.0/150 7.0 1,050
FMD-1200-8.0/150 8.0 1,200
FMD-1350-9.0/150 9.0 1,350
FMD-1500-10.0/150 10.0 1,500
Double-core heating mat with aluminium foil DFM 80 W/m2
Mat type Area, m2 Power, W
DFM-80-1.0/80 1.0 80
DFM120-1.5/80 1.5 120
DFM-160-2.0/80 2.0 160
DFM-200-2.5/80 2.5 200
DFM-240-3.0/80 3.0 240
DFM-280-3.5/80 3.5 280
DFM-320-4.0/80 4.0 320
DFM-360-4.5/80 4.5 360
DFM-400-5.0/80 5.0 400
DFM-480-6.0/80 6.0 480
DFM-560-7.0/80 7.0 560
DFM-640-8.0/80 8.0 640
DFM-720-9.0/80 9.0 720
DFM-800-10.0/80 10.0 800
DFM-960-12.0/80 12.0 960
DFM-1200-15.0/80 15.0 1,200
Recommended for underfloor
heating management
Mechanical, programmable, touch- or smartphone
operated thermostats